Revenue Stream Breakdown Template
for Profit Categories

Period: January 1, 2024 3€“ March 31, 2024
Prepared by: Finance Department

Profit Revenue Descrition
Category Stream P
Online Store Safgtfrom e-commerce
Product Sales website
Retail Stores Physical store sales
Consulting Business consulting services

Service Income

Support )

Services After-sales support packages
Other Affiliate Income Commission from third-party
Revenues sales

Total Revenue

Important Notes

¢ Percentages should always add up to 100% for clarity.

Regular updates are recommended as business activities evolve.

Accurate breakdown supports sound financial analysis and planning.

Amount
(USD)

120,000

48,000

32,000

15,000

35,000

250,000

List each revenue stream under its respective profit category for transparency.

Description column helps in understanding the nature of each revenue stream.

Percentage of
Total

48%

19%
13%

6%

14%

100%
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