

# Revenue Stream Breakdown Template for Profit Categories

Period: January 1, 2024 – March 31, 2024

Prepared by: Finance Department

Profit Category	Revenue Stream	Description	Amount (USD)	Percentage of Total
Product Sales	Online Store	Sales from e-commerce website	120,000	48%
	Retail Stores	Physical store sales	48,000	19%
Service Income	Consulting	Business consulting services	32,000	13%
	Support Services	After-sales support packages	15,000	6%
Other Revenues	Affiliate Income	Commission from third-party sales	35,000	14%
<b>Total Revenue</b>			<b>250,000</b>	<b>100%</b>

## Important Notes

- List each revenue stream under its respective profit category for transparency.
- Percentages should always add up to 100% for clarity.
- Description column helps in understanding the nature of each revenue stream.
- Regular updates are recommended as business activities evolve.
- Accurate breakdown supports sound financial analysis and planning.